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Product description

Order number
Product description

Product characteristics

Type of collection
Type of preparation
Application

Volume of work

Size
Sample volume
Blood volume

Diameter
Length of product

Material & colours

Product material
Colour of product

Purity & certification

Product category
CE certified
Batched

Packaging

Minimum order qty.
Type of smallest
subpackaging
Piece(s) / inner box
Piece (s) / outer case
Piece(s) / pallet
Depth of box

Width of box

Height of box

19.414.001

End-to-end capillary, Ammonium heparin AH, capillary
blood collection, preparation: Ammonium heparin, nominal
volume: 10 pl, &: 1.25 mm, glass, 100 piece(s)/container

capillary

Ammonium heparin
capillary blood collection
10w

10 pl

10 pl
1.25 mm
29 mm

glass
transparent

In vitrodiagnostic device, CE
CE supplier
yes

1000
container

1000
50000
2400000
117 mm
50 mm
40 mm

time without prior notification.
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Depth of case 388 mm

Width of case 378 mm

Height of case 215 mm

Case volume 0.0315 cbm
Weight of product 0.0001 kg
Weight of case 8.65 kg

EAN of inner box 5706860179225
EAN case 5706860179232
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